
Sr.No Party Name Principal Claimed Interest Claimed Other Charges GST on Interest
Total Principal Claim 
Submitted

Total Interest and 
other claim Submitted Total Claims Submitted

Total Principal Claim 
Accepted

Interest Claim 
Accepted Total Claim Accepted Total Claim not Admitted Remark

Total Claim 
Rejected

1 State Tax 1,11,04,424       1,03,40,676      72,44,782     1,11,04,424           1,75,85,458               2,86,89,882                84,55,632              1,43,86,592   2,28,42,224             58,47,658                      Claims based on exparte order during CIRP not considered 58,47,658    

Grand Total 1,11,04,424       1,03,40,676      72,44,782     -                  1,11,04,424           1,75,85,458               2,86,89,882                84,55,632              1,43,86,592   2,28,42,224             58,47,658                      58,47,658    
58,47,658    

FOR
SHREE HANUMAN TEXFAB PVT LTD
CORPORATE DEBTOR UNDER LIQUIDATION PROCESS

GOVERNMENT DUES


